
       

             

 
     

   
     
       

   
       
     
     
   
       
   

 
     
     
     

   
   

   
   

     
 

     RFP #2019‐8‐2024 Miscellaneous Speakers/Trainers/Consultants 

Board Approved: April 22, 2019 

Contract Term: April 22, 2019 ‐ August 31, 2024 

Awarded Vendor Vendor Contact Contact email EPCNT 
Argument‐Driven Inquiry, LLC Leeanne Gleim leeanne@argumentdriveninquiry.com YES 
Bilingustics admin@bilinguistics.com YES 
Catapult Learning Meridith Banks Randi.jones@catapultlearning.com YES 
CPS HR Consulting Vicki Brashear vbrashear@cpshr.us YES 
Crisis Prevention Institute (CPI) Susan Driscoll sdriscoll@crisisprevention.com YES 
Deanne Hullender Deanne Hullender deanne.hullender@sbcglobal.net NO 
dlo Three Dimensional Development Debra Lindsey‐Opel dlo@3ddresults.com YES 
Emily Homer Emily Homer emijhom@gmail.com YES 
Gibson Consulting Group Greg Gibson ggibson@gibsonconsult.com YES 
Imagine Enterprises Sandy Hardy‐Smith imagine.sandyhs@gmail.com YES 
Institute for Multi‐Sensory Education Teresa Garretson Teresa@imse.com YES 
Lucinda Dean Lucinda Dean ldean01@sbcglobal.net 
NuStats Martin Kunzmann procurement@nustats.com YES 
Public Consulting Group Christen Courville ccourville@pogus.com YES 
Pyramid Educational Consultants David Battista david@pecs.com YES 
Results Coaching Global Vicky Dearing vicky@resultscoachingglobal.com YES 
Scott Stephenson Scott Stepnenson scott4564@gmail.com YES 
Seidlitz Education Kathy Belanger kathy@johnseidlitz.com YES 
STAAR‐Alt Helper Cynthia Lovelace cindy@cindylovelace.com YES 
Texas Closed Captioning Whitney WHITNEY@TEXASCAPTION.COM 
TransCen Inc (TCI) Bonnie Miller bmiller@transcend.org YES 
Winkshop Wink Smith wink@winkASL.com YES 


